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6
16:13

4048 m
15.499 €

Cross

Irish Stallion Farms EBF Mares Beginners Chase
Rennpreis: 15.499 € (9.300 3.100 1.550 774 465 310)

1
4048

ML: 1,91

73.00

Gaoth Chuil
8j. b S (Harzand - Elyaadi)

Trainer: T M Walsh
Besitzer: M A Ryan

Shane O'Callaghan

01.07 Tipperary U 73.0 3964 6.900 2,1 Gavin Brouder Belle The Lioness, Cobra Queen, Costanuci
19.06 Leopardstown 4 70.8 3018 9.000 9,0 J H Williamson A Dream To Share, Royal Hollow, Arch Emp
31.05 Tramore 3 73.0 3136 6.600 2,3 Keith Donoghue Amanha, Femme Magnifique
25.04 Kilbeggan 2 73.0 4005 9.000 3,2 Shane O'Callaghan Look To The West, Media Naranja
20.02 Punchestown 3 67.6 4044 22.500 2,7 Darragh O'Keeffe Jade De Grugy, Mousey Brown

2
ML: 34,0

73.00

Honey Come Quick
7j. b S (Doyen - Gallant Express)

Trainer: P J Rothwell
Besitzer: S J Osborne

Tiernan Power Roche

27.12 Limerick 5 68.9 4535 24.600 101,0 Tiernan Power Roche The Big Westerner, Jade De Grugy, Uhave
30.11 Ballindenisk 1 77.1 4828 24.600 4,0 J J Walsh Queen Of The Gales, Walk The Hall
09.11 Knockmullen Hou 1 74.8 4828 24.600 3,5 J J Walsh Pointe A Pitre
10.11 Dromahane 2 74.8 4828 24.600 5,0 J J Walsh Walks The Talk, Thecouncillorswife
19.10 Loughanmore U 74.8 4828 24.600 4,5 J J Walsh Kimjoy, Love Bite, Shilnavogie

3
ML: 4,0

73.00

Karamoja
6j. b S (Masked Marvel - Ame En Peine)

Trainer: W P Mullins
Besitzer: Gigginstown House Stud

Paul Townend

13.12 Fairyhouse 6 72.1 3269 9.000 3,5 Paul Townend Jacob's Ladder, Karoline Banbou, Mclaurey
01.05 Punchestown 4 71.7 3305 24.000 7,5 Paul Townend Cottesloe Sunshine, Mozzies Sister, Sixand
20.04 Fairyhouse 3 72.1 4023 60.000 29,0 Keith Donoghue Aurora Vega, That'll Do Moss
13.03 Cheltenham 7 71.7 3382 71.491 29,0 Jack Kennedy Air Of Entitlement, Sixandahalf, Diva Luna
13.02 Clonmel 1 69.4 3822 6.000 2,5 Paul Townend Whatsupnellie, Neon Diamond

4
ML: 15,0

73.00

Magic Mccolgan
7j. b S (Flemensfirth - Mucho Macabi)

Trainer: W P Mullins
Besitzer: Kenneth Alexander

Danny Mullins

15.12 Naas 6 72.1 4060 7.500 26,0 Danny Mullins Prends Garde A Toi, King Alexander, Funic
23.11 Cork U 73.0 4270 9.300 41,0 Shane Fitzgerald Kala Conti, Farfromnowhere, Jade De Grug
24.04 Perth 3 73.0 4055 5.272 1,7 Paul Townend Mongibello, Visual Impact
13.03 Cheltenham 12 71.7 3382 71.491 101,0 Danny Mullins Air Of Entitlement, Sixandahalf, Diva Luna
13.01 Punchestown 1 73.0 3934 7.576 2,3 Paul Townend Miss Mini Bee, Whatsupnellie

5
ML: 11,0

73.00

Neon Diamond
7j. b S (Westerner - Silvers Promise)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Liam J Clancy

Sam Ewing

11.12 Punchestown 5 68.5 3822 14.400 13,0 Jack Kennedy Echoing Silence, Switch From Diesel, Carry 
10.08 Downpatrick 4 75.3 4389 8.700 2,8 Jack Kennedy Mrs Mc Go, Kilbuny Supersonic, Diamond Ti
18.07 Killarney 1 73.0 4590 6.000 3,7 Jack Kennedy Jetaway Nana, Regards To Rose
08.03 Gowran Park U 73.0 3246 7.200 4,3 Jack Kennedy Whimsy, Innatendue, Tiffiny's Girl
13.02 Clonmel 3 73.0 3822 6.000 9,0 Sam Ewing Karamoja, Whatsupnellie

6
ML: 9,0

73.00

Sainte Tartare
8j. b S (Saint Des Saints - Nuance Tartare)

Trainer: W P Mullins
Besitzer: Michael Stenning

Brian Hayes

13.12 Fairyhouse 8 72.1 3269 9.000 34,0 Brian Hayes Jacob's Ladder, Karoline Banbou, Mclaurey
27.11 Thurles U 72.1 3681 6.600 11,0 Sean O'Keeffe Kappa Jy Pyke, Salvator Mundi, Donnie Dev
17.04 Cheltenham 3 70.8 4075 27.564 7,0 Danny Mullins Jubilee Alpha, La Pinsonniere
28.01 Limerick 1 73.0 3219 6.000 1,3 Danny Mullins Nastya, Taketwotoone
27.12 Limerick 3 69.4 4023 7.891 4,3 Brian Hayes Uhavemeinstitches, Workinonadream

7
ML: 13,0

73.00

The Great Nudie
6j. bbn S (Wings Of Eagles - Blue Gale)

Trainer: C Bowe
Besitzer: Leo McArdle

Sean Flanagan

23.11 Punchestown 3 68.5 3665 15.000 13,0 Sean Flanagan Feet Of A Dancer, Mozzies Sister
08.11 Gowran Park 4 73.0 3219 9.300 3,7 Sean Flanagan Break My Soul, Qualimita, Diamond Nora
03.10 Gowran Park 2 70.3 3292 12.000 2,0 Sean Flanagan Royal Hollow, Adela Icon
17.04 Cheltenham 5 70.8 4075 27.564 4,3 Sean Flanagan Jubilee Alpha, La Pinsonniere, Sainte Tartar
13.03 Limerick 6 68.9 4563 18.300 13,0 C P McNamara Familiar Dreams, Grainne A Chroi, Barnaha

Ergebnis: Quoten:


